o Werfboek A, de Wijn, Oudenschild, Texel. 1914.1920,
‘//# Type Naam Schip Nnam Schipper
Schuit - Jn Siklkelee
- - C.Zegel Yz
Schuit Tx 15 C.Timmer Az
- Tx 5 CeDaalder Cgz
Schuit Tx 15 C.Timmer
- - P.Vlaming Gz
" . 1
s - L.Sikkelee
Botter - )
: - - Jn van der Stirre
Aak HD 107 Jdb Rotgans
Tjalk - GeTijssen Wz
- - P.Dalmeier
Schuit - A, de Waard
- - P.Plaatsman
Aak - M.Vlaming
/éiﬂ,bé 5. - - Gebr Bruin Ruis
- - B.Vlaming
/?,V#/?Zoéchuit ' Tx 123 K.Duinker Pz
Tjalk - F.Vos
n - "
Jacht - M.Blom
Aak WR 58 Gebr Dirks
" WR 72 Jn Metselaar
" WR 140 Jb Smit
- Tx 84 Jdn Vlas
Aak WR 115 CelMetselaar
Schuit WR 184 CeBais
. - M.Bas
Aak WR 162 G.Tijssen
Aak WR 172 D.Breed
" WR 88 S. ten Bokkel
- - lle Schagen Jz
Aak WR 156 P.Lont
Schuit - Wed S, Lelman
Aak WR 156 V.Lont
n WR 14 Jdn Lont Pz
" WR 56 ved Jn Gz Lont
" - J.Kaptein

Omschrijving

Ilelling

td
=
N
°

WO 0000~ DO R & £ WU =



Aak

Schuit

Aak

Schuit

Ask
Schuit

Aak

Schuit

Botter

Schuit

Aak

Naam Schip

WR 155
WR 183

WR 36
HP 3

Tx 92
TX 30
I3 35
WR 88
WR 98
WR 66
WR 58

T 42

Tx 133

Tx 123

TPy 1

Neam Schipper

P.Lont
E.Lont

1"
CeDrijver
Jb Boon dJbz
Jn Kok
K Pz Duinker
Jdn Keizer
K.Bakker
Gedae Keizer
Jdn Vlas
D,Vlas Mz
CoDaalder
G.Roozendaal
ABacker Jnz
C.Daalder Pz
P.Kooy
Jdn Lont Jnz
Ce ten Bokkel Jbz
Jb Lont Jnz
Gebr Dirks
J.Henkes
Jd.Henkes Dz
Jb Eelman
G.Backer
JoRezel
Jb Bakker Pg
S JKuyper Jnsz
Kuit (Wagen)

KeDuinker Pz
i

Jdn Kooger
"

D.Brouwer
1]

Jd Jlumeyer
1

DeVlas Cg

Cmschrijving

Helling
"

2e

BlZ.

16
16
16
17

17
18
18
18
19
20
20
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
2%
2L
24
25

25
25
26
26
27
27

fal

28
29
29
30
30
30



Aak

Schuit
Aak
Botter

Aak

Botter

Schuit
Botter
Aak

Schuit

Aak

Aak

Naam Schip

WR

Tx

WR
WR

WR
WR

WR

WR
WR

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

WR

133

84

207

212

86

1"

156

lHa m Schipper

Se.Veerdig
Wed K Tuinder
Jdn Vlas
Je de Vries
Bak
Je de Vries
Jn Zuidewind
Jn Bakker
KaSmit
CeZegel Mz

"

Jn Sprinkeln
Gebr Dirks

1
Jn Breed
T.Blom

Jb Hilleman
1]

F,Blom
HeVlaming
"

"

P.,Pool
CoeTimmer

"
Fe de Wijn
dn Wigbous
Jdn Kooy
P.WVagemaker
P. de Vries
Jd.Metselaar
Bo.Kat
Je.lont Jnz

Gebr P.A. Duinker

11
P.Lons Jn=z
Jn Rezel
Se ten Bokkel

Omschrijving




Aak

Schuit

Aak
Schuit

Aak
Schuit
Schuit
Aak

Schuit

Aak
Schuit
Aak
Schuit

Schuit
Aak

Schuit

Schuit

1

Naam Schig

WR
WR
WR

WR
2

WR
WR
WR

Tx

Tx

WR

Tx

Tx
WR
WR

WR

WR
Wr

WR

95
203

191
140

215
b3
b3

121

162

Hoam Schipper

Jb Koorn Jnz

C.Wagemaker en Heyblok

J.Tijosen
S.Jllein
Jb Smit
D.Portegijs
N Bais

4]

A.Dekker

"
G, ten Bokkel
To van der Vis

n
N.Scheltus
P.Vlaming Bz
M.Kuiper Pz
P.Vlaming Bz
CoWinckerke
D.Doves
C.Scheltus
Jb Bood
van der Vis

"
CeKoorn
Jdn Sprenkeling
C.Koorn Vz
R.Tijasen
Jb Smit

"
FP.Omis
ed S Lons
Wed J G Lont

N.Bakker Jbyz

Jn Lont Dg

Ao van der Schens

"

Omschrijving

Helling

1"



nge
Schuit

Botter

Schuit

Aak
Aak

Schuit

Schuit
Aak
Schuit
Aak

Schuit

Smehuxt Schuit

Aak

Schuit
Aak
Schuit

Aak
Schuit

1"
"

mn

1"

n

"

1"

Naam Schip

WR

WR
Tx
WR
WR
WR
WR

WR

WR
Tx

WR

62

Na~rm Schipper

J van der Vis Dz
mn

(3]
Jdn Brouwer Gz
"
"
Jn Sikkelee
"
1
G.Roosendaal
LA
S Koorn
D,Vos
G.Kuyper Cz
Jn Kok
R.Dogger
K.Dogger
Ao van Ketel
CoWijdt
Jb Boon Jb=z
"
A « de Wit
A, de Jong
Jn Rotgans Pz
M.Kok
WeKnol
C.Rotgans
A, van der Vis

D.Kreinen Pz

G.Plaatsman

A.Duinker

S.Kuyper Gz
1

Jb Tijssen
Jn Buys (Cocksdorp)
R.Vlaming

Omschrijving

Helling
1"

"
n



Schuit

Aak
Schuit

Aak
Schuit
Schuit
Aak
Schuit
Vliet

Aak

Schuit

Aak

Schuit

Ixkuix Aak

Schuit

Schuit

"
n

n

Naam SchiE

WR
WR

WR
WR
WR

WR

WR
WR
Tx

HD

WR

Tx

22
166

131
195
1k

6.

Naam Schipper Omschrijving Blz,
Gebr A en P Henlkes Helling 70
ed S Eelman v 70
" " 70
N.Rotgans & 71
J .Buys - 71Kzk
G.Kuyper @z " 71
Jb Burger " 72
" " 72
Jn de Vries " i
C.Vlagemaker Nz 1 % 73
N.,Metsclaar 1 75
P Kuiper & 74
M Timmer " 74
n n 74
" - 7Q
A.Ellen " 75
APlaatsman " 75
C.Bakker i 76
" " 76
" " ?6
M.Dogger " 77
Jb Boon Jbhz L 77
n " ??
Boon - 78
B.Mosterd " 78
Boersen L 78
Wed P van der Vis " 79
1n 11" ?9
D.Vlas Mgz " 80
I mn 80
G .Bakker " 80
J.Post " 81
A.Foel i 81
G.Bakker n 81
P.Keiger - 81
AJPlaatsman " 82
Jb Daalder Jngz N 82
K.Duinker Pz, - 83,

5 .Kuyper Jnz M



Txge
Schuit

Botter

Aak
Jacht
Aak
Schuit
Schuit
Aak
Schuit
Schuit

Schuit

Aak
Schuit

Aak

Schuit
Aak

Schuit

Schuit
Aak

"

mn

Naam Schip

WR

Tx
T
WR

Tx

T
WR

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
Tx
Tx
WR
WR

WR
WR

140
108
127
149
%0

107

Naam Schipper

DeBruin Wz
Wed K. Tuinder
L.Sikkelee

"
1"

Ge.Bakker
FeDekker
Jb Portegijs
Jb ten Bokkel
A- de Haan
Ko.Duinker Pz

1"
GoPlaatsman Pz
MeKrommedam
N,Bakker Jnz

P,Vlaming Gz
1"

P.Vlaming Bz
W.Vlas :

E.Lont Sz
1"
As de Vries
P.Bais
Jb Smit
D.Klein
N .Rotgans
Jb Daalder Jbg
C.Danlder
Wed S.Lont
Jb Lont Jnz
Te van der Vis
(4]
CeDaalder
Te van der Vis
Weloel
I'sWagemaker

Omschrijving
Helling
1"



Aak

Aak

Schuit

Schuit

Schuit
Aak
Schuit

Aak

Aak

Schuit

Schuit

Naam Schig

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
Tx
Tx

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

Tx

WR
Tx

WR
Tx

Tx

WR
Tx
WR

Tx

19
156
85
9
98
155
98
8L
92

n

88
181
86

83
162

300
55
35

28
76

k3
174

31
129

Haom Schipper

Jdn Lont
P.Lont

Se ten Bokkel
5 elagemaker
Jn Lont Jdnz
P.Lont

Jn Lont Jnz
Je.Vlas Cgz

"

"

PRuit
G Bakker
P Kooy
P.Bakker
Gebr A en P Duinker
J.Kooy
G.Tijsen

11
Ce.Daalder Pz
S Kooy
CeDaalder Pz
Jn Henkes Dz
Jn Henkes
R. van der Vis
CuOmis
Jn Daalder
Aa van der Vis
PeVlaming Bz
F.Vlaming Pz
C.Drijver
Ce de Haan
P.Kuiper
Ce de Haan
M.Kooy Mz

"

' en A Henlies
"

P.Henkes
D.,Brouwer

Omschrijving

Helling

1"

Helling

"
"
1"



Schuit

Schuit

Schuit
Botter

Aak
Schuit

Schuit

Aak

Schuit
Botter

Schuit

Naam Schip

Tx 63
WR 158

Tx 52
Tx 34
Tx 34

Naam Schipper

"
"

D.Bruin Jnz
AJBacker Jngz
"

SKuyper Gz
"

R.Vlaming Gz
K.Duinker Pz
n
Wed W Vlas Cz
D.Bruin Wz
"
Wed W Vlias Cgz
Dros en Cgm
Jdn Zuidewind

%

Omschrijving

Se.Heijblok en S Wagemaker "

Gebr Schellinger

A Dekker

Gebr Schellinger

K.Dogger

Jn Kooger Jnz
"

Yed S Eelman
P.Visser Rz
N.Keijzer Cz
"
CeDrijver
N.Keijzer Cz
P.Pool
Jn Brouwer Gz
"

Jb Danlder Jbz
"

Jb Daslder Jng

S .Kuyper Jnz

ed K Tainder

Blz,

107
107
107
108
108
109
109
109
110
110
110
111
111
111
112
112
113
113
113
113
114,
114
115
115
115
116
117
118
118
118
118
119
119
119
120
120
120
121
121



Type

Schuit
Ask

Schuit

Aak

Schuit

Aak

Schuit
Aak

1

Naam Schip

WR
WR

WR
WR

Tx

Tx

WR

WR
WR
WR

WR
WR
WR

WR

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

61
92

235
85

Nonm Schipper

WYed K Tuinder

Gebr A en J Portegijs

P.Vagemaker
P, de Vries
LuIngel
Jb Koorn Jnz
Gebr Dirks
Jn Wigbous
S ten Bokkel
Jn Sprenkeling
AEllen
11
N.Bakker Jb=z
M.Kuyper Pz
Jn Drijver
G JBakker
Jb Engel
G.Tijssen Rz
1"

AsDuinker

1
D.Portegijs
Jn Lont Jngz
C.Hetselaar
P.Lont
D,Takes
G.Bakker
Jb Smit
Ce Witsckerken
K.Smit
Jb Rood
Jn Lont Pz
Jn Lont Dz
Jb Smit
5,K1lein
Ao de VWit
Jn Metselaar
Idn Keigzer
D.Klein

Cmschrijving

Helling

n

BlZa

121
122
122
122
122
123.
123
123
123
123
124
124
124
125
125
125
126
126
126
126
126
126
127
127
127
127
127
128
128 .=
128
128
129
129
129
129
130
130
130
130



Txpe
Aak
Schuit
Aak
Schuit

Aak
Schuit

Aak
Schuit

Aak
Schuit
Aak

Schuit
Aak

Schuit
Aak
Schuit
Botter
Schuit
Aak

Schuit
Aak

n

Naam SchiE

WR
WR
WR
WR

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

WR
WR

Tx

WR
WR

WR

222

233

Neam Schipper

S .S tab el
N.Stadig
Wed J.G.Lont
H.Kuut
C.Brouwer
C.Wijds
G.Hastwipper
M. Timmer
Pluiper
DeDovis
Jn Drijver
H.Timmer
Jb Post
Jn Post
SeDaalder
Jn Rotgans Pz
L,Bais
N.Keijzer
G.Plaatsman
Cellagemaker Nz
D.Kreinen Pz
NeScheltus
E.Lont
Jdn Rotgans Cgz
Jn Buys
Jn Sikkelee
G.Kuyper Sz
Plaatsman
D,Vlas Mgz

1]
C.Daalder
CeZegel Mz
D.,Vlas Cgz
R. van der Vis
M.Engel
S Koorn
S eRotgans
Jn Humei jer
lloRotgans

11,

Omscﬁrijving

Helling

Blz,

120
131
131
131
131
132
132
132
132
133
135
133
134
154
134
134
135
1395
135
135
136
136
136
136
137
57
137
137
138
138
138
138
129
139
140
140
140
140
140,
141,



